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2BB-BOS Application for renewal - questions

Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com> Fri, Mar 24, 2017 at 2:55 PM
To: Sonia Aredes <sonia.aredes@nwb-oen.ca>, John Roberts <john.roberts@tmacresources.com>, "Rykaart, Maritz"
<mrykaart@srk.com>, Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>

Thanks Sonia. We will provide responses to these and INAC submissions as soon as possible. | will advise on
a response date early next week.

Thanks and have a great weekend.
Oliver

Oliver Curran, M.Sc.
Director, Environmental Affairs
TMAC Resources Inc.

95 Wellington Street West
Suite 1010, PO Box 44
Toronto, ON M5J 2N7

Ph. 416.628.0216 ext. 124
C. 416-577-5829

“Building Canada’s Next Gold Mining District”
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